General information about company

Scrip code 532522

NSE Symbol PETRONET

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE347G01014

Name of the company PETRONET LNG LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s T No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 40 28.27
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 40 29.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 40 29.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 40 28.86
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 40 27.56




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. iilzr;c/h(;lfdmg of securities (IX) No. of
or No. Of total r;)o of No. Of No. of Underly
No. of fully | Partly ’ Total nos. ’ Shares ' No. Of Outstan
Category Nos. Of paid up paid- shares shares held shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convert
Category | of shareholders | equity up underlymg (VI) = (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding Underlylpg ESOP securiti
€8} sharcholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding
(aIn) (I11) shares held | equity Receipts (IV)+HV)+ SCRR % of convgrpble Warrants Granted of Warr
av) shares VD) ’ securities (XO) and ES(
(VD 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held As 2% of (XA) X)=
V) (A+B+C2) |Class eg:X gglzs{s Total (XATX
Promoter
(A) ]fLromo ter 4 750000000 750000000 | 50 750000000 750000000 | 50
Group
(B) Public 438897 750000088 750000088 | 50 750000088 750000088 | 50
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 438901 1500000088 1500000088 | 100 1500000088 1500000088 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of |Non- Other gﬁzile:lumber of
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XI1V) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Cat fa C8OY | securities (as equity shares
Ia egory oh hold a percentage held in
@ T | of diluted Asa Asa Asa . | dematerialized
( share capital) % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIT)= No. |total | No. |total | No. [ total No. |of total | No. | total category | catesory | cateeo
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares ) gory (ii) gory (iﬁ)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) ®) (®) ()
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 50 750000000
Group
B) Public 50 749771567 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1499771567 |0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Sshz;r;})l(())lfdmg class of securities (IX) No. ¢
of No. Of Unde
No. of fully | Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of Shares No. of No. Of Outst
Category & Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares held shares ; ; Total | Underlyin Shares Outstanding | conv:
Name of the ) paid up p underlying > (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o YINE | Underlying g
Sr. No. Sharcholders shareholders | equity up Denosito (V1) = as per as a % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP secut
I (I11) shares held | equity Recl?ei s Y (IV)HV)+ S CI;R of convertible Warrants & | Granted of W.
Iv) shares P (VD) ’ Total | securities (XO) and I
held (V1) 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) (X) -
Vv Asa%of | (Clagseg X Class | 1o al rights XA-
W (A+B+C2) ey & (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 4 750000000 750000000 |50 750000000 750000000 |50
(S:])D(- F;Otal 4 750000000 750000000 |50 750000000 750000000 |50
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrlgmo ter 4 750000000 750000000 |50 750000000 750000000 |50
Group (A)=
(A)(M)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharecholder
[€)] Institutions (Domestic)
(@) Mutual 31 165040482 165040482 | 11 165040482 165040482 | 11
Alternate
(©) Investment | 4 327316 327316 0.02 327316 327316 0.02
Funds
(d) Banks 1 1600 1600 0 1600 1600 0
Provident
Funds/
® Pension 19 9445165 9445165 | 0.63 9445165 9445165 | 0.63
Funds
(S};;)(-l"l;otal 55 174814563 174814563 | 11.65 174814563 174814563 | 11.65
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign 673 394757599 394757599 |26.32 394757599 394757599 |26.32
Portfolio




Investors
Category |

(e

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

46

25681956

25681956

1.71

25681956

25681956

1.71

Sub-Total
B)2)

719

420439555

420439555

28.03

420439555

420439555

28.03

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(b)

State
Government
/ Governor

2000

2000

2000

2000

Sub-Total
B)(3)

2000

2000

2000

2000

“

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

5163

5163

5163

5163

®

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

2558426

2558426

2558426

2558426

(g

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

423317

118587943

118587943

791

118587943

118587943

7.91

()

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

287

14759807

14759807

0.98

14759807

14759807

0.98

Non
Resident
Indians

(NRIs)

8201

6368632

6368632

0.42

6368632

6368632

0.42

0

Foreign
Nationals

200

200

200

200

(O]

Bodies
Corporate

949

8178252

8178252

8178252

8178252




(m) Any Other | 536, 4285547 4285547 {029 4285547 4285547 {029
(specify)

Sub-Total

(B)(4) 438121 154743970 154743970 |10.32 154743970 154743970 | 10.32

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+ 438897 750000088 750000088 | 50 750000088 750000088 | 50

B)2)+(B)

(3+B)#)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 438901 1500000088 1500000088 | 100 1500000088 1500000088 | 100

Total

(A+B+C) 438901 1500000088 1500000088 | 100 1500000088 1500000088 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
assumi:g Number of | Number of | Non- Oth ;’Etal Number of
full Locked in | Shares Disposal cr ares L
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat & convertible Number of
ategory securities ( equity shares
Name of the i
Sr. No. Sharehold asa held in
(I)are olders percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
;’;{frg“‘ed % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | form (XVIID) s s |su
capital) No. |total | No. [total |No.|total |No. |[oftotal |No. |total ut ) ut ) ut )
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) | Shares calegory | category | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
) Any Other | 5 750000000
(specify)
Sub-Total
50 750000000
(A)(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
f‘,“d 50 750000000
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual
(a) Funds 11 165040482 0 0 0
Alternate
(©) Investment | 0.02 327316 0 0 0
Funds
(d) Banks 0 1600 0 0 0




®

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.63

9445165

Sub-Total
B)(1)

11.65

174814563

)

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

26.32

394757599

(©

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

1.71

25681956

Sub-Total
(B)2)

28.03

420439555

©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(b)

State
Government |0
/ Governor

2000

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

2000

4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

5163

®

Investor
Education
and 0.17
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

2558426

(8)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal 7.91
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

118569436

(h)

Resident 0.98
Individuals
holding
nominal

14759807




share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
) Resident 1 .42 6158622
(NRIs)
. Foreign
) Nationals 0 200
Bodies
@ Corporate | 90 8178248
Any Other
(m) (specify) | % 4285547
Sub-Total
10.32 154515449
B4
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 50 749771567
(B)2)HB)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1499771567
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1499771567




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARAT PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD

GAIL (INDIA)
LIMITED

INDIAN OIL
CORPORATION LIMITED

OIL AND NATURAL GAS
CORPORATION LIMITED

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Total

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

Number of equity
shares held in

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000



347
Sticky Note
Accepted set by 347


dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT)

KOTAK MAHINDRA TRUSTEE CO LTD A/C KOTAK NIFTY

MIDCAP 150 INDEX FUND

SBI PSU
FUND

DSP REGULAR SAVINGS
FUND

Click here to go
back

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39020396

65713277

18214413

122948086

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

39020396

65713277

18214413

122948086

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

438

1.21

8.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39020396

65713277

18214413

122948086

Total

39020396

65713277

18214413

122948086

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

438

1.21

8.2

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

39020396

65713277

18214413

122948086

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.6

438

1.21

8.2

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39020396

65713277

18214413

122948086

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category 1

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL

GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE - E

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18046281

16471449

34517730

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

18046281

16471449

34517730

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18046281

16471449

34517730

Total

18046281

16471449

34517730

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

1.1

23

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VI+X)

18046281

16471449

34517730

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.1

23

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18046281

16471449

34517730

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

4

5

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Firm

Trusts

Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

62

5270

25

5361

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

262548

3975456

3800

43495

248

4285547

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

262548

3975456

3800

43495

248

4285547

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.27

0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

262548

3975456

3800

43495

248

4285547

Total

262548

3975456

3800

43495

248

4285547

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.27

0

0.29

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

262548

3975456

3800

43495

248

4285547

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.27

0.29




Number of equity
shares held in

S 262548 3975456 3800 43495 248 4285547
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.

No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which are
frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1324000









