

General information about company	
Scrip code	532522
NSE Symbol	PETRONET
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE347G01014
Name of the company	PETRONET LNG LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	40	28.27
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	40	29.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	40	29.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	40	28.86
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	40	27.56

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Underly Outstan convert securiti of Warr and EST (X) = (XA+X			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights				Total as a % of (A+B+C)					
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total							
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50						
(B)	Public	438897	750000088			750000088	50	750000088		750000088	50						
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	438901	1500000088			1500000088	100	1500000088		1500000088	100						

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII)= (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	50										750000000			
(B)	Public	50										749771567	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100										1499771567	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Unde Outst conv secur of W and F (X) = (XA-										
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights																
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total														
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																							
(1)	Indian																							
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50													
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50													
(2)	Foreign																							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50													
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																							
(a)	Mutual Funds	31	165040482			165040482	11	165040482		165040482	11													
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	4	327316			327316	0.02	327316		327316	0.02													
(d)	Banks	1	1600			1600	0	1600		1600	0													
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	19	9445165			9445165	0.63	9445165		9445165	0.63													
Sub-Total (B)(1)		55	174814563			174814563	11.65	174814563		174814563	11.65													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																							
(d)	Foreign Portfolio	673	394757599			394757599	26.32	394757599		394757599	26.32													

	Investors Category I												
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	46	25681956			25681956	1.71	25681956		25681956	1.71		
Sub-Total (B)(2)		719	420439555			420439555	28.03	420439555		420439555	28.03		
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)												
(b)	State Government / Governor	2	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0		
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0		
(4)	Non-institutions												
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	4	5163			5163	0	5163		5163	0		
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	2558426			2558426	0.17	2558426		2558426	0.17		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	423317	118587943			118587943	7.91	118587943		118587943	7.91		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	287	14759807			14759807	0.98	14759807		14759807	0.98		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	8201	6368632			6368632	0.42	6368632		6368632	0.42		
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	200			200	0	200		200	0		
(l)	Bodies Corporate	949	8178252			8178252	0.55	8178252		8178252	0.55		

(m)	Any Other (specify)	5361	4285547			4285547	0.29	4285547		4285547	0.29			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		438121	154743970			154743970	10.32	154743970		154743970	10.32			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		438897	750000088			750000088	50	750000088		750000088	50			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		438901	1500000088			1500000088	100	1500000088		1500000088	100			
Total (A+B+C)		438901	1500000088			1500000088	100	1500000088		1500000088	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII)= (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(d)	Any Other (specify)	50											750000000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		50											750000000			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		50											750000000			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(a)	Mutual Funds	11											165040482	0	0	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0.02											327316	0	0	
(d)	Banks	0											1600	0	0	

(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0.63										9445165	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		11.65										174814563	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)														
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	26.32										394757599	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1.71										25681956	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		28.03										420439555	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)														
(b)	State Government / Governor	0										2000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		0										2000	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions														
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0										5163	0	0	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.17										2558426	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7.91										118569436	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	0.98										14759807	0	0	0

	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs											
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.42								6158622	0	0
(j)	Foreign Nationals	0								200	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.55								8178248	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.29								4285547	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10.32								154515449	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		50								749771567	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		100								1499771567		
Total (A+B+C)		100								1499771567		

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD	GAIL (INDIA) LIMITED	INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED	OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED	
PAN (II)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.5	12.5	12.5	12.5	50
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Total	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.5	12.5	12.5	12.5	50
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.5	12.5	12.5	12.5	50
Number of equity shares held in	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000

dematerialized form (XVIII)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Mutual Funds				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOTAK MAHINDRA TRUSTEE CO LTD A/C KOTAK NIFTY MIDCAP 150 INDEX FUND	SBI PSU FUND	DSP REGULAR SAVINGS FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39020396	65713277	18214413	122948086
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	39020396	65713277	18214413	122948086
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	4.38	1.21	8.2
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	39020396	65713277	18214413	122948086
Total	39020396	65713277	18214413	122948086
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	4.38	1.21	8.2
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	39020396	65713277	18214413	122948086
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	4.38	1.21	8.2
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	39020396	65713277	18214413	122948086
Reason for not providing PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL	GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE - E	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	[REDACTED]		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18046281	16471449	34517730
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	18046281	16471449	34517730
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.1	2.3
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	18046281	16471449	34517730
Total	18046281	16471449	34517730
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.1	2.3
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	18046281	16471449	34517730
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.1	2.3
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18046281	16471449	34517730
Reason for not providing PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Firm	Trusts	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					
PAN (II)					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	62	5270	2	25	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	262548	3975456	3800	43495	248
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	262548	3975456	3800	43495	248
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.27	0	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	262548	3975456	3800	43495	248
Total	262548	3975456	3800	43495	248
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.27	0	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	262548	3975456	3800	43495	248
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.27	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	262548	3975456	3800	43495	248	4285547
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public				
Sr. No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1			1324000	

